Call to order

Approval of Bills

Public Comment

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7. Department Reports

8. Old Business

9. New Business

10. Executive Session

11. Adjourn

Pledge of Allegiance

Supervisor’s Statement
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Pine Plains Town Board Meeting
Agenda
November 18, 2021
7 p.m,

Approval of minutes, Town Clerk repoxt

Town Atforney, Warren Replansky

1. Tighe & Bond Proposal for Map Plan Report and SEQR Compliance

Highway Department, Heather Emerich
Building Inspector, Drew Weaver
Police Department, John Hughes
Water/Engineer, Ray Jurkowski
1. Signs at Rt 199 and Rt 82 (Moving Parking Signs)
Recreation Department, Michael Cooper
CAC
Animal Conirol

Finalize 2022 Budget
Sewer Feasibility Study Update

Transfer Approval for Recreation Capital Account ($5,000)
Census 2020 Update
ARPA Update T

Bicentennial Committee

Discuss Legal Matters

Personnel




